

SA No. 131 of 2012

Hon'ble U.C.Dhyani, J.

Mr. B.D. Kandpal, Deputy Advocate General, present for the appellants.

Mr. Bhupendra Singh Bisht, Advocate holding brief of Mr. D.S. Patni, Advocate, present for the respondent no.1.

Mr. S.C. Bhatt, Advocate present for the respondent no.2.

List for final hearing in it's turn.

Paper book be got prepared in the meanwhile.

(U.C.Dhyani, J.)

12.08.2015

Siddharth