

SA No.131 of 2012

**Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.**

Mr. K.S. Mehta, Brief Holder for the State.

Mr. B.S. Bisht, Advocate for the respondent.

Adjourned at the request of learned Brief Holder appearing for the State.

List in the next week.

**(Lok Pal Singh, J.)**

04.03.2020

Rajni