

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>01.12.2021</u>		<p>SA No. 131 of 2012 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Vinod Nautiyal, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State/appellants and Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Bhupendra Singh Bisht, learned counsel for the respondent no.1. The learned counsel appearing for the respondent no.1 requested one week time to produce the law. List this case on 13.12.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 01.12.2021</p> <p>Pant\</p>