

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>24.06.2022</u>		<p>SA No.131 of 2012 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Mr. I. P. Kohli, Standing Counsel for the appellant. Mr. D. Barthwal, Advocate for respondent no.1.</p> <p>Since now the Gram Sabha is being represented by Mrs. Anjali Bhargawa, Advocate in all the litigations, which have been preferred before the High Court.</p> <p>The Registry is directed to list the Second Appeal next, showing the name of Mrs. Anjali Bhargawa, as a counsel for respondent no.2.</p> <p>Put up the Second Appeal in next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 24.06.2022</p> <p><small>Mahinder/</small></p>