

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No.131 of 2012 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. I.P. Kohli, Standing Counsel for the State/appellant.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. None present for the respondent.3. It is raining profusely restricting the movement and mobility and also resulting into poor internet connectivity.4. In the interest of justice, case is adjourned.5. List 19.10.20223.6. Interim order dated 23.04.2023 is extended till the next date of listing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 18.07.2023</p> <p>Rajni</p>

--	--	--	--